SIONEY

December' 2021

SMS LUNCH MENU

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 Taco Triangles 2 Pizza Hut Pep Pizza 3 Toasted Cheese Sand.
BBQ Rib Sandwich Fajita Chicken Wrap BBQ Pulled Pork
Green Beans Romaine Lettuce Tomato Soup
Fruit Juice Rush Fruit
Milk Fruit Milk
6 Hot Dog Sandwich 7 Gen Tso's Chicken 8 Walking Taco 9 Pizza Hut Che Pizza 10 Macaroni & Cheese
Chili Cheese Fries Chicken Tenders BBQ Rib Sandwich Meatball Sandwich Breadstick
French Fries Apple Bread Refried Beans Celery Sticks BBQ Grill Chicken
Fruit Carrot Snack Fruit Fruit Steamed Broccoli
Milk Fruit Milk Milk Fruit
Milk
13 Cheeseburger Sand 14 Chicken Potato Bowl 15 Stromboli 16 Pizza Hut Pep Pizza 17 Taco Pizza
Spicy Chicken patty Chicken Tenders Grilled Chicken Sand Ham and Cheese Wrap Cheese Quesadilla
Baby Carrots Wh. Gr. Dinner Roll Kettle Baked Beans Tossed Salad Steamed Broccoli
Onion Rings Mashed Potatoes Fruit Straw-Banana Yogurt Fruit
Fruit Fruit Milk Fruit Milk
Milk Milk Milk
20 * HOLIDAY BREAK 21 * HOLIDAY BREAK 22 * HOLIDAY BREAK 23 * HOLIDAY BREAK 24 * HOLIDAY BREAK
27 * HOLIDAY BREAK 2 8 * HOLIDAY BREAK 29 * HOLIDAY BREAK 30 * HOLIDAY BREAK 3] * HOLIDAY BREAK

Make payments easily & safely using K12PaymentCenter.com
Non-discrimination Statement: This instituion is an equal opportunity provider.

School News

MENU SUBJECT TO
CHANGE.
First two menu items
is the entree choice.
Student may choose
one of these.

Peanut Butter & Jelly
and cheese stick is an
alternate choice daily.
Fresh fruit is available

daily.

PRICES
Gr. 5 Breakfast $1.00
Gr. 5 Lunch $2.45
Gr 6-8 Breakfast $1.50
Gr. 6-8 Lunch - $2.70
Reduced Price - $.40
Milk - $.50

Building Contact
Number -
SMS - 497-2225
Food Service
Department -
497-2200

Free/Reduced
Application online at:
www.lunchapplication.

com

www.sidneycityschools
.org
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Serving Date

12/01/2021

12/02/2021

12/03/2021

12/06/2021

12/07/2021

12/08/2021

12/09/2021

Sidney City Schools
Allergens
December 2021

Recipe Allergens

R-0255 - Milk Milk

R-0289 - Taco Triangles (Elem/MS) Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS) Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0486 - BBQ Rib Sandwich (MS) Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0656 - Pizza Hut Pep Pizza Milk, Wheat

R-0935 - Chocolate Ice cream-Hershey's Milk

R-0213 - Walking Taco Milk, Soybeans (soy)

R-0255 - Milk Milk

R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS) Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0656 - Pizza Hut Pep Pizza Milk, Wheat

R-0891 - Fajita Chicken Wrap Wheat, Soybeans

R-0203 - Toasted Cheese Sandwich Milk, Wheat, Soybeans (soy)
R-0255 - Milk Milk

R-0356 - Tomato Soup-Elem/MS Wheat

R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS) Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0255 - Milk Milk

R-0259 - Hot Dog Sandwich Wheat

R-0335 - French Toast Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS) Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0892 - Chili Cheese Fries Soybeans

R-0235 - Baby Carrots (Elem/MS) Milk, Eggs

R-0236 - Chicken Tenders Wheat, Soybeans

R-0255 - Milk Milk

R-0305 - Carrot Snack (MS) Milk, Eggs

R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS) Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0655 - Mini Krispie Treat Milk, Soybeans

R-0661 - Apple Bread Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, facility Nut FREE

R-0767

- General Tso's Chicken

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0815 - Nacho & Cheese Milk, Soybeans

R-0213 - Walking Taco Milk, Soybeans (soy)

R-0255 - Milk Milk

R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS) Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans

R-0486 - BBQ Rib Sandwich (MS) Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
R-0657 - Pizza Hut Cheese Pizza Milk, Wheat

R-0687 - Cheddar cheese curls Milk

R-0217 - Popcorn Chicken Wheat, Soybeans

R-0255 - Milk Milk

R-0275 - Meatball Sandwich Milk, Wheat, Soybeans (soy)
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12/09/2021

12/10/2021

12/13/2021

12/14/2021

12/15/2021

12/16/2021

12/17/2021

R-0297 -
R-0484 -
R-0657 -
R-0240 -
R-0255 -
R-0357 -
R-0484 -

R-0663

R-0660

R-0255 -
R-0288 -
R-0484 -
R-0678 -

Wh. Gr. Dinner Roll
Uncrustable (Elem/MS)
Pizza Hut Cheese Pizza
Macaroni & Cheese
Milk

Breadstick

Uncrustable (Elem/MS)

- Bosco Breadsticks with sauce
R-0763 -
R-0936 -
R-0199 -
R-0235 -
R-0255 -
R-0484 -
R-0764 -
R-0938 -
R-0236 -
R-0255 -
R-0297 -
R-0308 -
R-0484 -
R-0733 -
R-0255 -
R-0457 -
R-0484 -
R-0656 -
R-0719 -
R-0812 -
R-0205 -
R-0255 -
R-0459 -
R-0484 -
R-0520 -
R-0656 -

BBQ Grill Chicken

Vanilla Ice cream-Hershey's
Cheeseburger Sandwich
Baby Carrots (Elem/MS)
Milk

Uncrustable (Elem/MS)
Onion Rings

Spicy Chicken patty Elem/MS
Chicken Tenders

Milk

Wh. Gr. Dinner Roll

Mashed Potatoes (Elem/MS)
Uncrustable (Elem/MS)
Chicken Potato Bowl

Milk

Grilled Chicken on 3.5" bun
Uncrustable (Elem/MS)
Pizza Hut Pep Pizza

Vanilla pudding

Stromboli

Sweet Potato Fries

Milk

Ham and cheese wrap
Uncrustable (Elem/MS)
Strawberry-Banana Yogurt
Pizza Hut Pep Pizza

- Breakfast Sandwich

Milk

Taco Pizza
Uncrustable (Elem/MS)
Cheese Quesadilla

Wheat

Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat

Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Milk

Wheat

Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat

Wheat, Soybeans

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Wheat

Milk

Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans



