

December 2021



SMS LUNCH MENU

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
			Taco Triangles BBQ Rib Sandwich Green Beans Fruit Milk	Pizza Hut Pep Pizza Fajita Chicken Wrap Romaine Lettuce Juice Rush Fruit	Toasted Cheese Sand. BBQ Pulled Pork Tomato Soup Fruit Milk
6	Hot Dog Sandwich Chili Cheese Fries French Fries Fruit Milk	7 Gen Tso's Chicken Chicken Tenders Apple Bread Carrot Snack Fruit	8 Walking Taco BBQ Rib Sandwich Refried Beans Fruit Milk	9 Pizza Hut Che Pizza Meatball Sandwich Celery Sticks Fruit Milk	10 Macaroni & Cheese Breadstick BBQ Grill Chicken Steamed Broccoli Fruit Milk
13	Cheeseburger Sand Spicy Chicken patty Baby Carrots Onion Rings Fruit Milk	Chicken Potato Bowl Chicken Tenders Wh. Gr. Dinner Roll Mashed Potatoes Fruit Milk	Stromboli Grilled Chicken Sand Kettle Baked Beans Fruit Milk	16 Pizza Hut Pep Pizza Ham and Cheese Wrap Tossed Salad Straw-Banana Yogurt Fruit Milk	17 Taco Pizza Cheese Quesadilla Steamed Broccoli Fruit Milk
20	* HOLIDAY BREAK	21 * HOLIDAY BREAK	22 * HOLIDAY BREAK	23 * HOLIDAY BREAK	24 * HOLIDAY BREAK
27	* HOLIDAY BREAK	28 * HOLIDAY BREAK	29 * HOLIDAY BREAK	30 * HOLIDAY BREAK	31 * HOLIDAY BREAK

School News

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE. First two menu items is the entree choice. Student may choose one of these.

Peanut Butter & Jelly and cheese stick is an alternate choice daily. Fresh fruit is available daily.

PRICES
Gr. 5 Breakfast \$1.00
Gr. 5 Lunch \$2.45
Gr 6-8 Breakfast \$1.50
Gr. 6-8 Lunch - \$2.70
Reduced Price - \$.40
Milk - \$.50

Building Contact Number -SMS - 497-2225 Food Service Department -497-2200

Free/Reduced Application online at: www.lunchapplication. com

www.sidneycityschools .org

Sidney City Schools Allergens December 2021

Serving Date	Recipe	Allergens
12/01/2021	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0289 - Taco Triangles (Elem/MS)	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0486 - BBQ Rib Sandwich (MS)	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0656 - Pizza Hut Pep Pizza	Milk, Wheat
	R-0935 - Chocolate Ice cream-Hershey's	Milk
12/02/2021	R-0213 - Walking Taco	Milk, Soybeans (soy)
	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0656 - Pizza Hut Pep Pizza	Milk, Wheat
	R-0891 - Fajita Chicken Wrap	Wheat, Soybeans
12/03/2021	R-0203 - Toasted Cheese Sandwich	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans (soy)
	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0356 - Tomato Soup-Elem/MS	Wheat
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
12/06/2021	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0259 - Hot Dog Sandwich	Wheat
	R-0335 - French Toast	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0892 - Chili Cheese Fries	Soybeans
12/07/2021	R-0235 - Baby Carrots (Elem/MS)	Milk, Eggs
	R-0236 - Chicken Tenders	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0305 - Carrot Snack (MS)	Milk, Eggs
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0655 - Mini Krispie Treat	Milk, Soybeans
	R-0661 - Apple Bread	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, facility Nut FREE
	R-0767 - General Tso's Chicken	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0815 - Nacho & Cheese	Milk, Soybeans
12/08/2021	R-0213 - Walking Taco	Milk, Soybeans (soy)
	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0486 - BBQ Rib Sandwich (MS)	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0657 - Pizza Hut Cheese Pizza	Milk, Wheat
	R-0687 - Cheddar cheese curls	Milk
12/09/2021	R-0217 - Popcorn Chicken	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0275 - Meatball Sandwich	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans (soy)

12/09/2021	R-0297 - Wh. Gr. Dinner Roll	Wheat
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0657 - Pizza Hut Cheese Pizza	Milk, Wheat
12/10/2021	R-0240 - Macaroni & Cheese	Milk, Eggs, Wheat
	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0357 - Breadstick	Wheat
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0663 - Bosco Breadsticks with sauce	Milk, Wheat
	R-0763 - BBQ Grill Chicken	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0936 - Vanilla Ice cream-Hershey's	Milk
12/13/2021	R-0199 - Cheeseburger Sandwich	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0235 - Baby Carrots (Elem/MS)	Milk, Eggs
	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0764 - Onion Rings	Milk, Wheat
	R-0938 - Spicy Chicken patty Elem/MS	Wheat, Soybeans
12/14/2021	R-0236 - Chicken Tenders	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0297 - Wh. Gr. Dinner Roll	Wheat
	R-0308 - Mashed Potatoes (Elem/MS)	Milk
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0733 - Chicken Potato Bowl	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
12/15/2021	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0457 - Grilled Chicken on 3.5" bun	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0656 - Pizza Hut Pep Pizza	Milk, Wheat
	R-0719 - Vanilla pudding	Milk
	R-0812 - Stromboli	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
12/16/2021	R-0205 - Sweet Potato Fries	Soybeans
	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0459 - Ham and cheese wrap	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0520 - Strawberry-Banana Yogurt	Milk
	R-0656 - Pizza Hut Pep Pizza	Milk, Wheat
	R-0660 - Breakfast Sandwich	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
12/17/2021	R-0255 - Milk	Milk
	R-0288 - Taco Pizza	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0484 - Uncrustable (Elem/MS)	Milk, Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0678 - Cheese Quesadilla	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans